
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2005-2006 

 

2005 

Tuesday 20 September 

Professor Peter Roennfeldt 

Queensland’s Musical Heritage: Do we Have Something Worth Celebrating? 

 

Monday 3 October 

Professor Peter Andrews AO 

Getting a Return on Queensland’s Investment in Science and Technology 

 

Tuesday 18 October 

Professor Richard Fotheringham 

World Shakespeares 

 

Monday 7 November 

Carolyn Nolan 

Brisbane’s Historic North Bank 1825-2005 

 

Tuesday 15 November 

Professor Helen Bartlett 

Successful Ageing: Fact and Fiction 

 

Monday 5 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2006 

Monday 6 March 

Shelley dark 

Adding the WOW Factor to Your Garden 

 

Tuesday 21 March 

Sean Mee 

Theatre: A Queensland Perspective 

 

Monday 3 April 

Professor Kevin Clements 

The Art and Soul of Building Peace 

 

Tuesday 18 April Neita Bell Lecture 

Ross Searle 

Collecting Now and for the Future: The University of Queensland Art Collection 

 

Tuesday 16 May 

The Eighty-Seventh Anniversary Luncheon 

 

Monday 5 June 

Rhyl Hinwood 

A Sculptor’s Favourites 

 



Tuesday 20 June 

Hon CW Pincus QC 

Crime and Punishment 

 

Monday 3 July 

Professor Ross Young 

The Genetics of Addictive Behaviour 

 

Tuesday 18 July 

Penny Tripcony AM 

Indigenous Women of Australia: Achievements and Issues 

 

Monday 7 August 

Gary Thorpe 

The Magic of Silent Film 

 

Margaret Hofmeister 

The Art of Our Club 

 

Monday 4 September 

Annual General Meeting 


